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Nuo 1-os vt.

From leader

1 3 FETINGIS Ramūnas VIČKAČKAITĖ-LAUCIUVIENĖ Agnė III 00:35:23,1 00:35:23,1

2 7 AKUČKA Antanas AKUČKAITĖ Akvilė II 00:35:39,2 00:35:39,2 00:16,1 00:16,1

3 2 GABARTAS Renaldas GERDŽIŪNAS Vincas III 00:35:51,6 00:35:51,6 00:12,4 00:28,5

4 1 LEONAVIČIUS Dainius ŠABLEVIČIUS Adomas II 00:36:03,3 00:36:03,3 00:11,7 00:40,2

5 11 VALIUKEVIČIUS Paulius KĖBLA Marijus III 00:36:04,5 00:36:04,5 00:01,2 00:41,4

6 8 KILDA Andrius KILDIENĖ Laura I 00:37:29,2 00:37:29,2 01:24,7 02:06,1

7 4 VOLUNGEVIČIUS Arūnas SAULEVIČIUS Darius IV 00:37:46,5 00:37:46,5 00:17,3 02:23,4

8 14 BABELIS Egidijus DAINYS Aleksandras I 00:38:12,1 00:38:12,1 00:25,6 02:49,0

9 13 MARKELEVIČIUS Tomas MARTINAITIS Tadas I 00:38:20,5 00:38:20,5 00:08,4 02:57,4

10 18 FETINGIENĖ Laura GEDGAUDAITĖ Dovilė III 00:38:49,7 00:38:49,7 00:29,2 03:26,6

11 19 STEPONIENĖ Ilona PAUKŠTYTĖ Gabija IV 00:38:52,4 00:38:52,4 00:02,7 03:29,3

12 16 SALUMAE Karl-Eduard MAEVALI Markus I 00:40:21,0 00:40:21,0 01:28,6 04:57,9

13 20 ZACHAREVIČIENĖ Agnė JOCIUS Deividas II 00:40:26,0 00:40:26,0 00:05,0 05:02,9

14 10 HMELEVSKIS Uldis BUMBULIS Janis II 00:40:31,6 00:40:31,6 00:05,6 05:08,5

15 17 PAKĖNAS Artūras PAKĖNAITĖ Eidvilė IV 00:41:31,8 00:41:31,8 01:00,2 06:08,7

16 26 GRINIUS Adomas GRINIUS Mindaugas IV 00:41:41,7 00:41:41,7 00:09,9 06:18,6

17 15 STAKNYTĖ-PATINSKIENĖ Laima LEONAVIČIŪTĖ Lina I 00:42:08,1 00:42:08,1 00:26,4 06:45,0

18 12 VASILEVSKIS Olegas KAUKĖNAS Gintaras II 00:42:10,3 00:42:10,3 00:02,2 06:47,2

19 5 BUTKUS Linas POVILAVIČIENĖ Gaila III 00:42:41,9 00:42:41,9 00:31,6 07:18,8

20 25 ZARINS Ainars ZARINA Daiga IV 00:42:42,4 00:42:42,4 00:00,5 07:19,3

21 24 SMAGURAUSKAITĖ Dalia BAGLINI Federico III 00:42:52,1 00:42:52,1 00:09,7 07:29,0

22 6 PAPLAITIS Jurgis SAMUOLIS Marius I 00:43:16,9 00:43:16,9 00:24,8 07:53,8

23 21 AHTIAINEN Lauri VEIKKOLAINEN Timi I 00:44:47,6 00:44:47,6 01:30,7 09:24,5

24 23 KAUTONEN Antti POSA Henri I 00:46:15,1 00:46:15,1 01:27,5 10:52,0

25 22 VON BELL Niclas VON BELL Clas I 00:47:07,2 00:47:07,2 00:52,1 11:44,1

26 27 GRIGALIŪNAS Stasys GRIGALIŪNAS Teodoras III 00:48:20,1 00:48:20,1 01:12,9 12:57,0

27 28 RINKEVIČIUS Saulius RINKEVIČIUS Žilvinas I 00:51:59,2 01:00 00:52:59,2 03:39,1 16:36,1
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